
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.0 130.0 10

2 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 155.7 125.0 8

3 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 152.0 120.0 6

4 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 156.0 120.0 4

5 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 149.0 115.0 2

6 Emmry Oldham Basehor Linwood 155.0 110.0 1

7 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 149.0 105.0 0

8 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 149.0 100.0 0

9 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 152.6 100.0 0

10 Juliana  Ballard Tonganoxie 154.0 100.0 0

11 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 154.0 100.0 0

12 Emma Poort Royal Valley 155.6 95.0 0

13 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 155.8 95.0 0

14 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 153.0 80.0 0

15 Autumn Vincent Bonner Springs 152.8 0 0

16 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 152.0 235.0 10

2 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 155.7 230.0 8

3 Emmry Oldham Basehor Linwood 155.0 225.0 6

4 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 149.0 210.0 4

5 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 149.0 205.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 155.8 200.0 1

7 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 156.0 200.0 0

8 Juliana  Ballard Tonganoxie 154.0 180.0 0

9 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 154.0 175.0 0

10 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.0 170.0 0

11 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 152.6 165.0 0

12 Emma Poort Royal Valley 155.6 165.0 0

13 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 153.0 160.0 0

14 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 149.0 0 0

15 Autumn Vincent Bonner Springs 152.8 0 0

16 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 149.0 155.0 10

2 Emmry Oldham Basehor Linwood 155.0 155.0 8

3 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 152.0 145.0 6

4 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 156.0 140.0 4

5 Emma Poort Royal Valley 155.6 135.0 2

6 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 155.7 135.0 1

7 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.0 130.0 0

8 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 152.6 125.0 0

9 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 154.0 125.0 0

10 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 149.0 120.0 0

11 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 155.8 120.0 0

12 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 153.0 105.0 0

13 Juliana  Ballard Tonganoxie 154.0 100.0 0

14 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 149.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Autumn Vincent Bonner Springs 152.8 0 0

16 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 152.0 500.0 10

2 Emmry Oldham Basehor Linwood 155.0 490.0 8

3 Maggie Stokes Topeka High 155.7 490.0 6

4 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 149.0 475.0 4

5 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 156.0 460.0 2

6 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.0 430.0 0

7 Sydney Gall Basehor Linwood 149.0 430.0 0

8 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 155.8 415.0 0

9 Emily Reeves Lansing Lions 154.0 400.0 0

10 Emma Poort Royal Valley 155.6 395.0 0

11 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 152.6 390.0 0

12 Juliana  Ballard Tonganoxie 154.0 380.0 0

13 Maddy Morgan Basehor Linwood 153.0 345.0 0

14 Kaylee Lowe Tonganoxie 149.0 105.0 0

15 Autumn Vincent Bonner Springs 152.8 0 0

16 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 0 0


